ACORE FILTRATION CO., LTD
Products Introduction
 2 / 22
OOiill  FFiillttrraattiioonn  SSyysstteemmss  FFoorr  EEvveerryy
DDeemmaannddiinngg  AApppplliiccaattiioonn
Company: Chongqing Acore Filtration Co.,Ltd             Address: No.2, Jianhe Road, Yudong, Banan District, Chongqing, China
 Tel: +86 23 8132 4618   Fax: +86 23 8132 4618             Email: sales@acorefiltration.com    Website: www.acoreoilpurifier.com
Company Introduction

recovery speed ≥12m ³ / h (different model with different speed),  recovery rate: 99.5%
8. Maximum storage pressure 4.0M Pa
9. Annual Leakage Rate <1%
10. Storage tank capacity: 100-500 kg (different model with different capacity)
 21 / 22
OOiill  FFiillttrraattiioonn  SSyysstteemmss  FFoorr  EEvveerryy
DDeemmaannddiinngg  AApppplliiccaattiioonn
Company: Chongqing Acore Filtration Co.,Ltd             Address: No.2, Jianhe Road, Yudong, Banan District, Chongqing, China
 Tel: +86 23 8132 4618   Fax: +86 23 8132 4618             Email: sales@acorefiltration.com    Website: www.acoreoilpurifier.com
11. Storage type: liquid
12. Noise ≤ 75dB sound pressure level
13. Continuously trouble-free operation> 1000 hours, cumulative trouble-free operation> 5000 hours
Model Specification:
Model Storage capacity Recovery speed Vacuum pumping speed
GRT-30 30kg 4 m3/h 14 liters/s
GRT-50 50kg 4 m3/h 14 liters/s
GRT-100 100kg 12 m3/h 28 liters/s
GRT-150 150kg 12 m3/h 54 liters/s
GRT-200 200kg 12 m3/h 54 liters/s
GRT-250 250kg 24 m3/h 54 liters/s
GRT-300 300kg 24 m3/h 100 liters/s
GRT-500 500kg 24 m3/h 100 liters/s
EE36 Portable/On-line Moisture Transmitter
Description
Transmitter Series EE36 are specially designed for the
measurement of water content in oil, it can be portable or online